No.1O/i/2OOQ..Acrnn. 
Government of India 

Office of the Chief .'Engineer(NEZ) 
Central Publjc WQrks.D.epartrnent 

Shillógo3. 
Dated 

ORDER 

Sanction of the CE(.NE2) CP WD 9. Shillong is ~! (Rupees
reby, conveyed for the grant of honorarium for. .: 1500/ . One thousand five hundred only) to Shri Tapan Chowdhury, 

Steno'. Grade—Ill ttached to A.-I, CPWD, Guwahati for the 
duties he performed as Grade—I Stenographer for the year 
2004-05. 

While sanctioning the above honorarium due regard 
has been paid to principles enunciated in F.R.II.